
KPX50 PARTS CATALOGUE



KPX50-01 FAIRING PACKAGE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RETAIL
KPX50/90/125-01-01 RIGHT SIDE FENDER $25.00
KPX50/90/125-01-02 RIGHT SIDE EXHAUST COVER $20.00
KPX50/90/125-01-03 FRONT FENDER $20.00

KPX50-01-04 SEAT $40.00
KPX50/90/125-01-05 TAIL FENDER $20.00
KPX50/90/125-01-06 NAME PLATE $15.00
KPX50/90/125-01-07 LEFT SIDE FRONT FENDER $25.00
KPX50/90/125-01-08 LEFT SIDE BATTERY COVER $20.00
KPX50/90/125-01-09 BRAKE LINE HOLDER BOLT $0.60
KPX50/90/125-01-10 BRAKE LINE NUMBER PLATE HOLDER $2.00

KPX50-01-11 NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOLT M6X16 $0.60
KPX50-01-12 NAME PLATE BOLT FASTENER M6 $0.60
KPX50-01-13 SEAT HOLDER BOLTS M6X20 $0.60
KPX50-01-14 FRONT FENDER BOLT M6X12 3PC $0.60
KPX50-01-15 FAIRING BOLTS M6X10 4PC, M6X8 1PC $0.60
KPX50-01-16 FAIRING SCREWS M5X16 9PC $0.60

KPX50-01 FAIRING PACKAGE



KPX50-02 FRAME COMPONENTS



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RETAIL
KPX50-02-01 50CC MAIN FRAME $250.00
KPX50-02-02 REAR SHOCK $70.00
KPX50-02-03 CHAIN GUIDE BOLT $0.60
KPX50-02-04 SWING ARM $90.00
KPX50-02-05 CHAIN GUIDE $10.00
KPX50-02-06 SWINGARM FASTENER M10 $0.60
KPX50-02-07 WASHER $0.60
KPX50-02-08 WASHER $0.60
KPX50-02-09 SWINGARM AXLE M10X200 $4.00

KPX50/90/125-02-10 CHAIN ROLLER $10.00
KPX50/90/125-02-11 CHAIN ROLLER BEARING $6.00

KPX50-02-12 COTTER PIN FOR CHAIN GUIDE $0.40
KPX50-02-13 FOOT BRAKE SPRING $2.00
KPX50-02-14 FOOT BRAKE $30.00
KPX50-02-15 WASHER FOR FOOT BRAKE $0.20
KPX50-02-16 COTTER PIN FOR FOOT BRAKE $0.40
KPX50-02-17 TOP SHOCK BOLT M10 *40 $0.80
KPX50-02-18 BOTTOM SHOCK BOLT M10 * 40 $0.80
KPX50-02-19 TOP AND BOTTOM SHOCK NUT M10 $0.60
KPX50-02-20 TOP ENGINE MOUNT BOLT M8 * 115 $4.00
KPX50-02-21 TOP AND BOTTOM ENGINE MOUNT NUT M8 $0.60
KPX50-02-22 BOTTOM ENGINE MOUNT BOLT M8 * 110 $4.00
KPX50-02-23 CHAIN GUARD $18.00

KPX50-02 FRAME COMPONENTS



KPX50-03 EXHAUST COMPONENTS



KPX50-03 EXHAUST COMPONENTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RETAIL

KPX50-03-01 PIPE AND MUFFLER $80.00
KPX50/90-03-02 RUBBER LINER EXHAUST BRACKET $8.00
KPX50/90-03-03 EXHAUST BRACKET $8.00
KPX50/90-03-04 RUBBER HEAT GUARD $2.00

KPX50-03-05 BOLT FOR MUFFLER CLAMP $0.80
KPX50-03-06 WASHER FOR MUFFLER CLAMP $0.40
KPX50-03-07 NUT FOR WASHER CLAMP $0.60

KPX50/90-03-08 HEAT SHIELD $20.00
KPX50-03-09 HEAT SHIELD NUT $0.60
KPX50-03-10 HEAT SHIELD WASHER $0.40
KPX50-03-11 HEAT SHIELD BOLT $0.80

KPX50/90/125-03-12 CRUSH WASHER $5.00



KPX50-04 GAS TANK



KPX50-04 GAS TANK
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RETAIL

KPX50/90/125-04-01 CNC GAS CAP $40.00
KPX50/90/125-04-02 CAS CAP BREATHER HOSE $10.00
KPX50/90/125-04-03 GAS TANK $50.00
KPX50/90/125-04-04 FUEL ON  / OFF $12.00
KPX50/90/125-04-05 FUEL LINE $1.00
KPX50/90/125-04-06 FUEL FILTER $5.00



KPX5O-05 FRONT END COMPONENTS



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RETAIL
KPX50/90/125-05-01 INNER GRIP THROTTLE PIECE $6.00
KPX50/90/125-05-02 RIGHT GRIP $10.00

KPX50-05-03 TOP HANDLEBAR HOLDER 1PC (EACH) $8.00
KPX50-05-04 HANDLEBAR HOLDER BOLTS M8X25 $0.80

KPX50/90/125-05-05 LEFT GRIP $6.00
KPX50/90/125-05-06 HANDLEBAR $40.00
KPX50/90/125-05-07 THROTTLE ASSEMBLY $10.00

KPX50-05-08 BRAKE PERCHE $10.00
KPX50-05-09 BRAKE LEVER $10.00
KPX50-05-10 BRAKE CABLE $15.00
KPX50-05-11 TRIPLE TREE NUT $7.50
KPX50-05-12 TOP TRIPLE CLAMP ASSEMBLY $40.00
KPX50-05-13 STEERING STEM BEARING $12.00
KPX50-05-14 TOP SHOCK BOLTS $0.40
KPX50-05-15 KILL SWITCH ASSEMBLY $8.00
KPX50-05-16 RIGHT FORK $65.00
KPX50-05-17 LEFT FORK $65.00
KPX50-05-18 STEERING STEM  AND LOWER TRIPLE CLAMP $45.00
KPX50-05-19 THROTTLE CABLE $45.00

KPX50 - 05 FRONT END COMPONENTS



KPX50-06 ENGINE COMPONENTS



KPX50-06 ENGINE COMPONENTS
PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

KPX50/90/125-06-01 IGNITION COIL $30.00
KPX50/90/125-06-02 CDI $30.00

KPX50-06-03 REGULATOR $30.00
KPX50-06-04 SEMI AUTOMATIC LIFAN 50CC ENGINE $400.00

KPX50/90/125-06-05 IGNITION KEY $20.00
KPX50-06-06 STARTER RELAY $20.00

KPX50/90-06-07 INTAKE $15.00
KPX50/90-06-08 MIKUNI CARB 18MM $80.00
KPX50/90-06-09 GASKET 1 $8.00

KPX50-06-10 INTAKE TO ENGINE BOLTS M6X40 $0.60
KPX50-06-11 INTAKE TO CARB BOLTS M6X20 $0.60
KPX50-06-12 INTAKE TO CARB FASTENER M6 $0.60

KPX50/90-06-13 GASKET 2 $8.00
KPX50/90-06-14 AIR FILTER CLAMP $4.00
KPX50/90-06-15 AIR FILTER $30.00

KPX50-06-16 ENGINE COVER $30.00
KPX50-06-17 ENGINE COVER MOUNT BOLTS $0.60
KPX50-06-18 KICKSTARTER BOLT M6X20 $0.60

KPX50/90/125-06-19 KICK START $30.00
KPX50-06-20 SHIFTER BOLT M6X16 $0.60

KPX50/90-06-21 SHIFTER $30.00
KPX50-06-22 WIRE HARNESS $30.00
KPX50-06-23 BATTERY $45.00
KPX50-06-24 BATTER CASE $30.00



KPX50-07 REAR END COMPONENTS



KPX50 - 07 FRONT END COMPONENTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RETAIL
KPX50/90-07-01 10" TIRE $40.00

KPX50-07-02 RIM / SPROCKETS AND HUB $90.00
KPX50/90-07-03 10" TUBE $10.00

KPX50-07-04 REAR HUB $40.00
KPX50-07-05 BRAKE LINE $10.00
KPX50-07-06 KMC CHAIN 420 $30.00
KPX50-07-07 REAR SPROCKET 420 $40.00
KPX50-07-08 SPROCKET BOLTS M8 * 25 $0.60
KPX50-07-09 ENGINE SPROCKET CLIP $2.00
KPX50-07-10 ENGINE SPROCKET CLIP BOLT $0.60
KPX50-07-11 ENGINE SPROCKET 420 $20.00
KPX50-07-12 REAR WHEEL AXLE FASTENER $1.00
KPX50-07-13 LEFT REAR WHEEL SPACER $4.00
KPX50-07-14 RIGHT REAR WHEEL SPACER $4.00
KPX50-07-15 SWING ARM AXLE $4.00
KPX50-07-16 CHAIN ADJUSTER $4.00



KPX50-08 KICKSTAND COMPONENTS



KPX50-08 KICKSTAND COMPONENTS
PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

KPX50-08-01 KICKSTAND BOLT M10X25 1PC $0.60
KPX50-08-02 WASHER 12X24 1PC $0.40
KPX50-08-03 KICKSTAND 1PC $40.00

KPX50/90-08-04R RIGHT FOOTPEG $20.00
KPX50/90-08-04L LEFT FOOTPEG $20.00

KPX50-08-06 KOTTER PIN 2.5X15 2PC $0.60
KPX50-08-06 FOOTPEG CYLINDRICAL PIN 8X38 2PC $2.00
KPX50-08-07 LEFT FOOTPEG SPRING $2.00

KPX50/90/125-08-08 FOOTREST BRACKET $40.00
KPX50-08-9 FOOT REST BOLTS M8 * 20 $0.60



KPX50-09 FRONT WHEEL



KPX50-09 FRONT WHEEL
PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

KPX50/90-09-01 10" TIRE $40.00
KPX50-09-02 RIM / SPOKES / HUB $80.00

KPX50/90-09-03 10" TUBE $10.00
KPX50-09-04 BRAKE HUB $40.00
KPX50-09-05 FRONT AXLE $8.00
KPX50-09-06 AXLE NUT $1.00
KPX50-09-07 LEFT FRONT WHEEL SPACER $4.00



KPX50-10 INTERNAL ENGINE PARTS



KPX50-10 INTERNAL ENGINE PARTS
PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

KPX50-10-01 STARTER MOTOR $40.00
KPX50-10-02 50CC RINGS SET $30.00
KPX50-10-03 50CC PISTON / PIN / CLIPS SET $40.00
KPX50-10-04 RIGHT SIDE ENGINE COVER $80.00

KPX50/90-10-05 SEMI AUTOMATIC CLUTCH $100.00
KPX50/90/125-10-06 NGK PLUG $4.00

KPX50-10-07 CYLINDER BLOCK $80.00
KPX50-10-08 CYLINDER HEAD $80.00
KPX50-10-09 STATOR $70.00
KPX50-10-10 GASKET SET $40.00


